
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

159

19

111

57

49

123

153

113

515

103

166

135

64

68

102

503

513

44

124

1

48

20

Name

Michal Pospíchal
Vince  Hercsih
Petr Fulín
Max Hofer
Patrik Pastorok
Jan Filip
Jakub Kadlčák
Jindřich Vohnout
Mick Wishofer
Tomáš Králíček
Samuel Hruška
Nikolas Szabó
Peter Huber
Michal Dzierža
Ladislav Chaloupka
Cristof Hilinger
Constantin Scholl
Lukasz Boutoszuk
Patrik Jurenka
Daniel Bewde
Randy Arvai
David Nemec

Club Best Tm

43.743

43.908

43.989

44.031

44.042

44.047

44.050

44.136

44.234

44.275

44.277

44.312

44.451

44.509

44.580

44.651

44.684

44.687

44.804

45.170

45.642

46.565

2nd Best

43.949

43.959

44.143

44.104

44.043

44.139

44.073

44.216

44.350

44.372

44.407

44.374

44.481

44.809

44.913

44.765

44.959

44.813

45.197

45.249

45.935

46.929

Laps

9

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

8

9

8

9

8

8

8

9

8

8

9

9

8

8

Class

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits
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Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MP + MSR 9.4.2011

ROTAX MAX junior

Meraný tréning

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 17:56:42

Dunajská Streda 1,080 Km

8. 4. 2011 18:10


